
The Oriental  Ballroom
min. 200 persons (Lunch)
min.  250 persons (Dinner)

max.  350 persons

Atrium Suites
min. 130 persons
max.  180 persons
(Lunch & Dinner)

Garden Suite
min. 100 persons

max.  130 persons 
(Lunch & Dinner)

Terms and Condit ions:

Applicable for wedding held on or before 31 December 2026

Prices quoted are based on per person

Prices are subject  to changes without prior notice

All  prices are subject  to 10% service charge and prevai l ing

government taxes

Terms and condit ions are subject  to change without prior  notice.

Exceptional Weddings
Make your dream wedding a reality at Mandarin Oriental, Singapore, where love

is celebrated amidst the grandeur of The Oriental Ballroom or in one of our
sophisticated event venues.



Premium Dates in 2025

January

Friday, 03 January 2025
Sunday, 05 January 2025
Friday, 10 January 2025
Sunday, 12 January 2025

July

Sunday, 20 July 2025
Monday, 21 July 2025
Friday, 25 July 2025
Sunday, 27 July 2025

February
Sunday, 16 February 2025
Wednesday, 19 February 2025

August

Friday, 01 August 2025
Sunday, 03 August 2025
Friday, 15 August 2025
Friday, 29 August 2025
Sunday, 31 August 2025

March

Sunday, 02 March 2025
Sunday, 16 March 2025
Friday, 21 March 2025
Sunday, 23 March 2025
Friday, 28 March 2025

September
Monday, 22 September 2025
Friday, 26 September 2025

April
Tuesday, 15 April 2025
Sunday, 27 April 2025
Wednesday, 30 April 2025

October

Friday, 03 October 2025
Friday, 17 October 2025
Sunday, 19 October 2025
Friday, 31 October 2025

May

Sunday, 11 May 2025
Friday, 16 May 2025
Monday, 19 May 2025
Friday, 23 May 2025
Sunday, 25 May 2025

November
Sunday, 09 November 2025
Friday, 21 November 2025
Sunday, 30 November 2025

June
Friday, 20 June 2025
Sunday, 22 June 2025
Sunday, 29 June 2025

December

Monday, 01 December 2025
Monday, 22 December 2025
Friday, 26 December 2025
Monday, 29 December 2025



Premium Dates in 2026

January
Sunday, 11 January 2026
Sunday, 18 January 2026

July
Friday, 10 July 2026
Sunday, 19 July 2026

February Sunday, 22 February 2026 August

Friday, 21 August 2026
Sunday, 23 August 2026
Friday, 28 August 2025
Sunday, 30 August 2026

March
Sunday, 15 March 2026
Sunday, 22 March 2026

September

Friday, 04 September 2026
Sunday, 06 September 2026
Sunday, 20 September 2026
Sunday, 27 September 2026

April
Friday, 03 April 2026
Sunday, 26 April 2026

October
Sunday, 11 October 2026
Friday, 23 October 2026
Sunday, 25 October 2026

May
Friday, 22 May 2026
Sunday, 24 May 2026

November

Sunday, 01 November 2026
Friday, 06 November 2026
Friday, 20 November 2026
Sunday, 22 November 2026

June
Friday, 05 June 2026
Sunday, 14 June 2026
Friday, 26 June 2026

December
Friday, 04 December 2026
Thursday, 24 December 2026



Wedding Packages

*Not applicable for Morton's, The Steakhouse and Zuicho

Choice of a 6-Course Individually-Plated or

7-Course (Lunch) / 8-Course (Dinner) Family-Style Chinese Gastronomy selection

Complimentary menu tasting for up to ten guests

Endless stream of soft drinks, mixers and Chinese tea 

Signature mocktail to welcome the arrival of your guests 

One complimentary barrel of house pour beer 

One complimentary bottle of house wine for every ten paying guests 

Waiver of corkage fee for duty paid and sealed hard liquor  

Corkage fee of SGD50++ per bottle for wine and champagne

 Themed floral decorations for your selection 

Choice of exclusive wedding favours 

Complimentary wedding e-invitation card 

Wedding invitation cards for up to 30% of the guaranteed attendance (includes printing)

A gorgeous model wedding cake for cake cutting ceremony 

Champagne pouring ceremony sizzles with glass fountain and complimentary bottle of champagne 

One night stay in our Bridal Suite

with buffet breakfast for two at our all-day dining restaurant 

A bottle of champagne, a 750g cake and wedding amenities on your wedding day

SGD120 nett dining credit during your stay*

Enjoy 15% off on signature treatments at The Spa at Mandarin Oriental Singapore

Complimentary usage of our state-of-the-art LED wall in the Oriental Ballroom

Exclusive use of our private function room for solemnisation or tea ceremony on your wedding day 

(up to 40 persons two hours prior to the reception) 

Three VIP car park lots at the Hotel front driveway for bridal car and family cars

Complimentary Marina Square carpark passes for up to 25% of final attendance

The Oriental Ballroom



Wedding Packages

*Not applicable for Morton's, The Steakhouse and Zuicho

Choice of a 6-Course Individually-Plated or

7-Course (Lunch) / 8-Course (Dinner) Family-Style Chinese Gastronomy selection

Complimentary menu tasting for up to ten guests

Endless stream of soft drinks, mixers and Chinese tea 

Signature mocktail to welcome the arrival of your guests 

One complimentary barrel of house pour beer 

One complimentary bottle of house wine for every ten paying guests 

Waiver of corkage fee for duty paid and sealed hard liquor  

Corkage fee of SGD50++ per bottle for wine and champagne

 Themed floral decorations for your selection 

Choice of exclusive wedding favours 

Complimentary wedding e-invitation card 

Wedding invitation cards for up to 30% of the guaranteed attendance (includes printing)

A gorgeous model wedding cake for cake cutting ceremony 

Champagne pouring ceremony sizzles with glass fountain and complimentary bottle of champagne 

One night stay in our Bridal Suite

with buffet breakfast for two at our all-day dining restaurant 

A bottle of champagne, a 750g cake and wedding amenities on your wedding day

SGD120 nett dining credit during your stay*

Enjoy 15% off on signature treatments at The Spa at Mandarin Oriental Singapore

Complimentary usage of our state-of-the-art LED wall in Atrium Suites

Exclusive use of our private function room for solemnisation or tea ceremony on your wedding day 

(up to 40 persons two hours prior to the reception) 

Three VIP car park lots at the Hotel front driveway for bridal car and family cars

Complimentary Marina Square carpark passes for up to 25% of final attendance

Atrium Suites



Wedding Packages

*Not applicable for Morton's, The Steakhouse and Zuicho

Choice of a 6-Course Individually-Plated or

7-Course (Lunch) / 8-Course (Dinner) Family-Style Chinese Gastronomy selection

Complimentary menu tasting for up to ten guests

Endless stream of soft drinks, mixers and Chinese tea 

Signature mocktail to welcome the arrival of your guests 

One complimentary barrel of house pour beer or

One complimentary bottle of house wine for every ten paying guests 

Waiver of corkage fee for duty paid and sealed hard liquor  

Corkage fee of SGD50++ per bottle for wine and champagne

 Themed floral decorations for your selection 

Choice of exclusive wedding favours 

Complimentary wedding e-invitation card 

Wedding invitation cards for up to 30% of the guaranteed attendance (includes printing)

A gorgeous model wedding cake for cake cutting ceremony 

Champagne pouring ceremony sizzles with glass fountain and complimentary bottle of champagne 

One night stay in our Bridal Suite

with buffet breakfast for two at our all-day dining restaurant 

A bottle of champagne, a 750g cake and wedding amenities on your wedding day

SGD120 nett dining credit during your stay*

Enjoy 15% off on signature treatments at The Spa at Mandarin Oriental Singapore

Complimentary usage of audio visual equipments in the Garden Suite

Exclusive use of our private function room for solemnisation or tea ceremony on your wedding day 

(up to 40 persons two hours prior to the reception) 

Three VIP car park lots at the Hotel front driveway for bridal car and family cars

Complimentary Marina Square carpark passes for up to 25% of final attendance

Garden Suite


